32215

Kegelrollenlager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 75
D [mm] 130
T [mm] 33,25
Gewicht = 1,69
[kq]

C [mm] 27

Anschlussmale
da max [Mm]
dp, min [MM]
Da, min [Mmm]
Da, max [Mmm]
Db, min [mm]
Ca, min [(Mmm]
Ch, min [mm]
Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]
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dy [mm]
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Berechnungsdaten
85 C[kN]
84 Cg[kN]
115 C, [kN]
121 ny [Min]
124 ng [min]
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1,5

173
231
26,9
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5300
0,44
1,38

0,76
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